University of Kerala

Time Table

First Degree Programme under CBCS System
Second Semester BA Degree Examination November 2019
(Mercy Chance-2010 & 2011 Admission, Supplementary - 2012 Admission Only)
Time 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Fridays
(2.00 p.m to 5.00 p.m on Fridays)

Day Date Course Code Course Name
Language Course 111
Tuesday 19-11-2019 EN1211.1 Reading Skills (Common for BA/BSc)
Language Course IV
Thursday 21-11-2019 EN1212.1 Modern English Grammar & Usage
(Common for BA/ BSc, B Com-EN1211.2 and
Career related 2(a)-EN 1211.3) (2010&2011 admission)
EN1212.1 Modern English Grammar & Usage
(Common for BA/ BSc, B Com-EN1211.2 and
Career related 2(a)-EN 1211.3) (2012 admission)
Language Course V
Tuesday 26-11-2019 Additional Language (Common for BA/BSc)
ML1211.1 Malayalam- Gadhyasahityam (2011 admission)
ML1211.1  Malayalam- Gadhyasahityam (2010&2012 admission)
HN1211.1 Hindi-Fiction, Creative Writing and Communication Skills
(2010 admission)
HN1211.1 Hindi-Fiction, Creative Writing and Communication Skills
(2011 & 2012 admission)
AR1211.1 Arabic-Translation & Communication
FR1211.1 French-Translation and Communication in French
GR1211.1 German-Grammar & Translation (Seen & Unseen)
LT1211.1 Latin-Translation & Communication in Latin
SK1211.1 Sanskrit-Communication skills in Sanskrit
SR1211.1 Syriac-Poetry, Grammar & History of the Literature
(Post Golden Age)
RU1211.1 Russian-Prose & Composition
TM1211.1 Tamil-Ilakkia Tamil



Thursday  28-11-2019 Core Course 11
I. Faculty of Arts
English Language & Literature

EN1241 Drama

Philosophy

PL1241 Philosophical Methods

I1. Faculty of Social Sciences

Economics

EC1241 Methodology of Economics

History

HY 1241 Cultural Formation of the Pre-modern world

Islamic History

[H1241 Life & Mission of Prophet Muhammad

Political Science

PS1241 Introduction to Political Science

Psychology

PG1241 Psychological Processes (2010 admission)
PG1241 Psychological Processes (2011 & 2012 admission)
Sociology

SG1241 Perspectives on Indian Society

II1. Faculty of Oriental Studies
Arabic
AR1241 Use of Language I

Hindi Language & Literature
HN1241 Hindi Drama & One act plays (Drama upto 1980)

Malayalam Language & Literature
ML1241 Drama: History, Text & Theatre/Performance

Tamil
TM1241 Nannool (Ezhuthu)

Sanskrit General
SK1241 Methodology Specific to Sanskrit General

Sanskrit Special (Nyaya)
SN1241 Fundamentals of Nyaya-Vaiseshika philosophy-
a methodological presentation

Sanskrit Special (Vedanta)
Sv1241 Vedanta Siksanarithi

Sanskrit Special (Jyotisha)
SJ1241 Jyothisastraswaroopavikasadayaha Tatpranali Cha



Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

03-12-2019

05-12-2019

10-12-2019

Sanskrit Special (Sahitya)

SS51241

Sanskrit Poetry

Sanskrit Special (Vyakarana)

SY1241

Vyakaransikshanapranali

IV. Faculty of Fine Arts

Music
MU1241

Musical forms II (Practical)

Complementary Courses

PS1231

ML1231

TM1231

AR1231

HN1231

EC1231

ST1231.5

MM1231.5

SK1232

SV1232

SY1232

SN1232

SJ1232

SS51232

SK1231.3

HY 1231.1

HY1231.2

PL1232

Introduction to Political Theory

(English, Economics, History, Islamic History,
Sociology and Philosophy)

Kerala Samskaram Bhagam II (Malayalam)
South Indian History and Culture (Tamil)
Tarikh-Al-Islam II (Arabic)

Special Author Kabeer Das (Hindi)

Money and Banking (History, Islamic History,
Political Science, Sociology, Philosophy, English)
Statistical Methods for Psychology II
(Psychology)

Mathematics for Economics-2 [Economics]

Lyric, Poem, Fables and Translation (Sanskrit general)

Fundamentals of Samkhya, Yoga, Mimamsa and
Vedanta (Nyaya)

Vyakarana Siksanam (Vedanta)
Padartha Vijnanam (Jyotisha)
Panchanga Paricayah(Sahitya)
Samskritsahitypraveshika (Vyakarana)
Poetry & Sastra Paper I (Music)

History of Modern India (1901-1920) (Economics,
Islamic History, Sociology, Philosophy)

History of Modern world (1901-1920)
(Political Science, English)

Comparative Religion (History, Philosophy)



Thursday

Tuesday

12-12-2019

17-12-2019

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 06.11.2019

SK1231

SN1231

SV1231

SJ1231

SS1231

SY1231

MU1231

LN1231

SG1231

PL1231

CJ1231

CS1231.1

PG1231.1

TM1232

AR1232

SK1231.1

HN 1232

ST1231.4

EN1231

Z01231.2

SK1231.2

IH1231

PG1231.2

Poetics in Sanskrit (Sanskrit General)

A Prelude to Sanskrit level II (Sanskrit Nyaya)
Linguistics (Vedanta)

Samskrithe Vijnanam (Jyotisha)

Sanskrit and Modern Sciences (Sahitya)
Basic Sanskrit Grammar II (Vyakarana)

Veena (Practical)

Phonetics & Phonology (English & Islamic History)
Political Sociology

Indian Aesthetics (Philosophy)

History of Indian Media (English)

Multimedia Applications (English)

Basic Psychological Processes (English)
Lexicography (Tamil)

History of Arab-Muslim Sciences (Arabic)

Kavya & Grammar (Hindi)

Literary Creation & Transformation (Hindi)

Statistics II (Economics)

History of English Drama (English)

Biological Basis of Sensory Processes (Psychology)
Kavya & Grammar (Malayalam)

Foundations of Islamic Culture (Islamic History)

Stress and Anxiety Disorders (Philosophy)

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



	Language Course V

