University of Kerala Time Table

First Degree Programme under CBCS System

Second Semester BA Degree Examination November 2019

(Mercy Chance-2010 & 2011 Admission, Supplementary - 2012 Admission Only)

Time 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Fridays (2.00 p.m to 5.00 p.m on Fridays)

Day	Date	Course Code	Course Name		
- 1	Language Course III				
Tuesday	19-11-2019	EN1211.1	Reading Skills (Common for BA/BSc)		
		Language Course IV			
Thursday	21-11-2019	EN1212.1	Modern English Grammar & Usage (Common for BA/ BSc, B Com-EN1211.2 and Career related 2(a)-EN 1211.3) (2010&2011 admission)		
		EN1212.1	Modern English Grammar & Usage (Common for BA/ BSc, B Com-EN1211.2 and Career related 2(a)-EN 1211.3) (2012 admission)		
Tuesday	26-11-2019	Language Course V Additional Language (Common for BA/BSc) ML1211.1 Malayalam- Gadhyasahityam (2011 admission)			
		ML1211.1	Malayalam- Gadhyasahityam (2010&2012 admission)		
		HN1211.1	Hindi-Fiction, Creative Writing and Communication Skills (2010 admission)		
		HN1211.1	Hindi-Fiction, Creative Writing and Communication Skills (2011 & 2012 admission)		
		AR1211.1	Arabic-Translation & Communication		
		FR1211.1	French-Translation and Communication in French		
		GR1211.1	German-Grammar & Translation (Seen & Unseen)		
		LT1211.1 SK1211.1	Latin-Translation & Communication in Latin Sanskrit-Communication skills in Sanskrit		
		SR1211.1	Syriac-Poetry, Grammar & History of the Literature (Post Golden Age)		
		RU1211.1	Russian-Prose & Composition		
		TM1211.1	Tamil-Ilakkia Tamil		

Thursday 28-11-2019 **Core Course II**

I. Faculty of Arts

English Language & Literature

EN1241 Drama

Philosophy

PL1241 Philosophical Methods

II. Faculty of Social Sciences

Economics

EC1241 Methodology of Economics

History

HY1241 Cultural Formation of the Pre-modern world

Islamic History

IH1241 Life & Mission of Prophet Muhammad

Political Science

PS1241 Introduction to Political Science

Psychology

PG1241 Psychological Processes (2010 admission)

PG1241 Psychological Processes (2011 & 2012 admission)

Sociology

SG1241 Perspectives on Indian Society

III. Faculty of Oriental Studies

Arabic

AR1241 Use of Language I

Hindi Language & Literature

HN1241 Hindi Drama & One act plays (Drama upto 1980)

Malayalam Language & Literature

ML1241 Drama: History, Text & Theatre/Performance

Tamil

TM1241 Nannool (Ezhuthu)

Sanskrit General

SK1241 Methodology Specific to Sanskrit General

Sanskrit Special (Nyaya)

SN1241 Fundamentals of Nyaya-Vaiseshika philosophy-

a methodological presentation

Sanskrit Special (Vedanta)

SV1241 Vedanta Siksanarithi

Sanskrit Special (Jyotisha)

SJ1241 Jyothisastraswaroopavikasadayaha Tatpranali Cha

Sanskrit Special (Sahitya)

SS1241 Sanskrit Poetry

Sanskrit Special (Vyakarana)

SY1241 Vyakaransikshanapranali

IV. Faculty of Fine Arts

Music

MU1241 Musical forms II (Practical)

		1,1012.11	ivialical forms if (Fractical)
Tuesday	03-12-2019	Compleme PS1231	ntary Courses Introduction to Political Theory (English, Economics, History, Islamic History, Sociology and Philosophy)
		ML1231	Kerala Samskaram Bhagam II (Malayalam)
		TM1231	South Indian History and Culture (Tamil)
		AR1231	Tarikh-Al-Islam II (Arabic)
		HN1231	Special Author Kabeer Das (Hindi)
Thursday	05-12-2019	EC1231	Money and Banking (History, Islamic History,
		ST1231.5	Political Science, Sociology, Philosophy, English) Statistical Methods for Psychology II
		MM1231.5	(Psychology) Mathematics for Economics-2 [Economics]
		SK1232	Lyric, Poem, Fables and Translation (Sanskrit general)
		SV1232	Fundamentals of Samkhya, Yoga, Mimamsa and Vedanta (Nyaya)
		SY1232	Vyakarana Siksanam (Vedanta)
		SN1232	Padartha Vijnanam (Jyotisha)
		SJ1232	Panchanga Paricayah(Sahitya)
		SS1232	Samskritsahitypraveshika (Vyakarana)
		SK1231.3	Poetry & Sastra Paper I (Music)
Tuesday	10-12-2019	HY 1231.1	History of Modern India (1901-1920) (Economics, Islamic History, Sociology, Philosophy)
		HY1231.2	History of Modern world (1901-1920) (Political Science, English)

PL1232

Comparative Religion (History, Philosophy)

		SK1231	Poetics in Sanskrit (Sanskrit General)
		SN1231	A Prelude to Sanskrit level II (Sanskrit Nyaya)
		SV1231	Linguistics (Vedanta)
		SJ1231	Samskrithe Vijnanam (Jyotisha)
		SS1231	Sanskrit and Modern Sciences (Sahitya)
		SY1231	Basic Sanskrit Grammar II (Vyakarana)
		MU1231	Veena (Practical)
Thursday	12-12-2019	LN1231	Phonetics & Phonology (English & Islamic History)
		SG1231	Political Sociology
		PL1231	Indian Aesthetics (Philosophy)
		CJ1231	History of Indian Media (English)
		CS1231.1	Multimedia Applications (English)
		PG1231.1	Basic Psychological Processes (English)
		TM1232	Lexicography (Tamil)
		AR1232	History of Arab-Muslim Sciences (Arabic)
		SK1231.1	Kavya & Grammar (Hindi)
		HN 1232	Literary Creation & Transformation (Hindi)
Tuesday	17-12-2019	ST1231.4	Statistics II (Economics)
		EN1231	History of English Drama (English)
		ZO1231.2	Biological Basis of Sensory Processes (Psychology)
		SK1231.2	Kavya & Grammar (Malayalam)
		IH1231	Foundations of Islamic Culture (Islamic History)
		PG1231.2	Stress and Anxiety Disorders (Philosophy)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 06.11.2019 Sd/-Controller of Examinations